
XII MTJ Pokonujemy Granice
Bielsko-Biała
13.01.2024 MU13+51 

ONDROUŠEK

Tatami: 9, Competitors: 20 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ONDROUŠEK

MIĘDZIK

V38

Name

GORCZYCA

PRUKSA

10 - 00 [0:40]

DZERYN
11 - 00 [0:55]

ONDROUŠEK

GIERGA
00 - 01 [2:54] 01 - 00 [2:00] 

00 - 10 [2:48]

GORCZYCA 

10 - 00 [1:46]

7 BOHDAN DOMASHEVSKYI
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

1 MIKOŁAJ GORCZYCA
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

2 NIKODEM MALEC
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

3 TADEÁŠ ONDROUŠEK
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

3 PROKOP STEČÍNSKÝ
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

5 ANTONI KOZŁOWSKI
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 
MAKSYM DZERYN
UKR/JC LION 
SZYMON GIERGA
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

29
ONDROUŠEK TADEÁŠ
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

PRUKSA BARTOSZ
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

33

39

41

KOZŁOWSKI  ANTONI
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

GIERGA SZYMON
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

34

BALETKA

STEČÍNSKÝ

DOMASHEVSKYI

STEČÍNSKÝ
01 - 00 [2:00] 

STEČÍNSKÝ PROKOP

00 - 00 [3:00] 

DOMASHEVSKYI  BOHDAN
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

35

40

42
MICHALIK SZYMON
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

36

V37

ONDROUŠEK TADEÁŠ

1

ONDROUŠEK TADEÁŠ

KARAUDA IGOR
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

2

GORCZYCA MIKOŁAJ
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

17

30

LATA ARTEM

MIĘDZIK MICHAŁ
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

31
BALETKA DANIEL
CZE/SKP JUDO ZLIN 

32

FRANEK JAKUB

STEČÍNSKÝ PROKOP
SVK/JK LEVICE 

CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

- [] 

01 - 10 [1:44] 

01 - 00 {2:00] 

00 - 00 [3:00] 

00 - 10 [1:40] 

00 - 10 [1:13] 

- [545:58] 

00 - 10 [0:28] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

10 - 00 [0:44] 

GORCZYCA

PRUKSA

- [] 

3

PRUKSA BARTOSZ
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

4

MICHNA MATĚJ
CZE/PROJUDO 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

MICHNA

25

DZERYN

- [] 

DZERYN

GIERGA
01 - 01 [3:00]

5

LATA ARTEM

DZERYN MAKSYM
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

UKR/JC LION 

6

MIĘDZIK MICHAŁ
POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

19

4

29

13

20

00 - 10 [0:35] 

MIĘDZIK

GIERGA

- [] 

7

GIERGA SZYMON
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

8

SEWERYN PIOTR
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

SEWERYN

26

10 - 00 [1:00] 

37

GORCZYCA
10 - 00 [1:21]

01 - 10 [1:33] 

DOMASHEVSKYI

- [] 

DOMASHEVSKYI

KOZŁOWSKI
10 - 00 [1:00]

MALEC
10 - 01 [2:00]

9

POSŁUSZNY FILIP

DOMASHEVSKYI  BOHDAN
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

10

KOPECKI  LEON
POL/POZIOM 303 

21

2

31

15

18

00 - 10 [1:02] 

KOPECKI

KOZŁOWSKI

- [] 

11

KOZŁOWSKI  ANTONI
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

12

BALETKA DANIEL
CZE/SKP JUDO ZLIN 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

BALETKA

27

MALEC

- [] 

MALEC

MICHALIK
00 - 10 [0:10]

13

MALEC NIKODEM

FRANEK JAKUB
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

SVK/JK LEVICE 

14

STEČÍNSKÝ PROKOP
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

23

3

30

14

19

10 - 00 [0:33] 

STEČÍNSKÝ

GANCARZ

- [] 

15

GANCARZ WOJCIECH
POL/MOSIR ŻYWIEC 

16

MICHALIK SZYMON
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

MICHALIK

28

10 - 00 [0:27] 

38

KOZŁOWSKI
00s1 - 01 [2:20]

10 - 00 [1:11] 

43

GORCZYCA MIKOŁAJ

10 - 00 [3:00]
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STEČÍNSKÝ 
PROKOP 
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POL/AZS GLIWICE 

POL/AZS GLIWICE 
MALEC NIKODEM

CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

DZERYN MAKSYM
UKR/JC LION 

B 


